
STARLIGHT NIGHT VISION LTD TRADE PRICE LIST 2015

Phoenix Gen 1 Cascade Scope 1.2
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

Phoenix Spotting Scope 75 mm lens no IR £699.99

Phoenix Spotting Scope 75 mm lens with IR £799.99

Arrow Digital Night Vision
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

Arrow with Starfire IR £579.99

Arrow with Dragonfly IR £699.99

The Starfire IR has been designed for Airgun Gun use and is not suitable for centrefire rifles.

The Dragonfly has specially been designed for Digital and Add-On scopes and is suitable for centrefire rifles.

Archer Tubed Night Vision
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

£1,739.99

£2,249.99

£2,499.99

£2,999.99

£6,999.99

£2,499.99

£3,599.99

£3,699.99

£4,299.99

£4,799.99

£99.99

3
RD

 GEN (D GRADE) with Dragonfly and Starfire.

3
RD

 GEN (C GRADE)  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

3
RD

 GEN (B GRADE)  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

3
RD

 GEN (A GRADE)  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

3
RD

 FILMLESS (A++ GRADE)  with Dragonfly and Starfire. 
GEN 2+ COMMERCIAL  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

GEN 2+  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

SHD-3  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

XD-4  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

XR-5  with Dragonfly and Starfire.

Archer NV is supplied with male and female bayonet as standard

Archer Male Bayonet

Archer Female Bayonet

Butt Pad Extender
Routed Foam Inserts For Butt Padd x2 

£66.99

£14.99
£4.99
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Longbow Day/Night Scope
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

£3,999.99

£4,199.99

£5,399.99

£5,529.99

£6,199.99

G2+ Commercial Grade 

G2+ Commercial Grade (Hand Picked) 
SHD-3

XD-4

XR-5

Longbow Day Scope Only

Hard Carry Case Routed Foam
£1,299.99

       44.99

Thermal Imagers
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

LS-XR  35 mm lens 640x512 resolution (laser marker built in) £3,999.99

Scout II 240 240x120 resolution £1,554.99

Scout II 320x240 resolution £2,071.20

Scout II 640 640x480 resolution £2,899

IR Illuminators 
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

Firefly IR Illuminator 200 MW £199.99

Dragonfly IR £249.99

High Power LED Flashlights
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)
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FVI        (225 lumen 300m flashlight) £69.99

FVI scope kit (inc long lead, red and amber filter + scope mount) £117.99

P408N  (225 lumen 200m flashlight) £64.99

P408N scope kit (inc long lead, red and amber filter + scope mount) £109.99

Accessories for above
Remote long lead switch for rifle scopes £16.99

1 inch rifle scope mount £16.99

30 mm rifle scope mount £16.99

M3X Flashlight £98.99

M3X Kit (inc long lead, red and amber filter + scope mount) £143.99

Summerflage Clothing
RRP Inc 

Vat (£)

Summerflage Lite unlined Jacket. £109.99

Summerflage Lined, Multi Pocketed Jacket. £139.99

Summerflage Trousers. £98.99

Summerflage Hat. £30.99

Starlight Night Vision Ltd

Unit 8 

240 Elliott Street

Tyldesley

Manchester

M29 8DS

Telephone: 01942 884378

Fax: 01942 871113

sales@starlightnv.co.uk

www.starlightnv.co.uk 
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